Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
Reveal6
Visioneering’s 6” Low Profile Lay-In Linear
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  04/16/2026
DAMP
LOC

CCT
Selectable
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
12 / 16 / 22LS
22 / 33 / 44LS
48 / 56 / 91LS
UN3- 120-347
24
48
96
Size
(Length)
24
48
96
Driver Options
B39 	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Packaging Options
K0 	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Other options and controls may be available, consult factory. Specifications and
data subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: RV624-LED83050KS12LSUN3
CRI
8 - (80+)
Size
(Width)
6
Performance Data
Lumen
Setting
3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens Watts Lumens
per Watt Lumens Watts Lumens
per Watt Lumens Watts Lumens
per Watt
24
low 1150 10 115 1201 10 120 1199 10 120
medium 1576 14 113 1661 14 119 1640 14 117
high 2124 20 106 2276 20 114 2214 20 111
48
low 2299 20 114 2401 20 123 2397 20 119
medium 3151 28 111 3322 27 122 3279 28 116
high 4247 40 105 4551 39 118 4428 40 110
96
low 4598 40 115 4802 40 120.1 4794 40 119.8
medium 6302 56 112.5 6644 54 123 6558 56 117.1
high 8494 80 106.2 9102 78 116.7 8856 80 110.7
8 3050KS UN3LEDRV
3050KS - 3000K-5000K
Nominal
Lumens
EM Ordering Guide
EM Function Order Code Description Notes
Standard EM B39 10W EM battery pack Standard 10W output, 90 minute run
time in emergency mode.
High Wattage EM B39(20W) 20W EM battery pack Standard 20W output, 90 minute run
time in emergency mode.
347V EM 347…B39 8W 347V EM battery pack Fixture part number indicates 347V
input voltage.
347 High Wattage EM 347…B39(20W) 20W 347V EM battery pack Fixture part number indicates 347V
input voltage.
Self Testing EM B39(SD) 10W Self Test EM battery pack Self test instructions provided with
each fixture. Digital copies available
as needed.
Cold Weather B06…B39 10W Cold Weather EM battery pack
suitable to -20°C
Standard EM battery pack 0°C
minimum temperature.
120 Minute EM B39(2HR) EM battery pack with 120 minute
minimum run time
Standard 14W output, 120 minute run